50
52
54
55
58
59
72
75
76
86
99

CITY: CHISHOLM
INDUSTRY

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$5,751,107
$1,163,961
$6,612,558
$5,368,577
$3,098,939
$4,784,932
$1,261,481
$513,296
$250,270
$614,376
$19,240,721

$48,660,218

$1,493,079
$1,090,932
$1,533,485
$1,742,205
$2,935,354
$1,422,359
$863,751
$293,451
$107,276
$191,351
$3,460,083

$15,133,326

SALES TAX

$97,049
$70,911
$100,835
$113,245
$203,696
$109,179
$56,149
$19,074
$6,975
$15,941
$224,909

$1,017,963

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$2,263
$37

$0
$181
$617
$652
$9,427
$0

$0

$0
$326,673

$339,850

TOTAL TAX

$99,312
$70,948
$100,835
$113,426
$204,313
$109,831
$65,576
$19,074
$6,975
$15,941
$551,582

$1,357,813

NUMBER

4
4
6
10
15
56
10
6
6
4
37

158



