MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: CHISHOLM

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
50 WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$5,751,107	\$1,493,079	\$97,049	\$2,263	\$99,312	4
52 RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$1,163,961	\$1,090,932	\$70,911	\$37	\$70,948	4
54 RETL:FOOD	\$6,612,558	\$1,533,485	\$100,835	\$0	\$100,835	б
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$5,368,577	\$1,742,205	\$113,245	\$181	\$113,426	10
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$3,098,939	\$2,935,354	\$203,696	\$617	\$204,313	15
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$4,784,932	\$1,422,359	\$109,179	\$652	\$109,831	56
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,261,481	\$863,751	\$56,149	\$9,427	\$65,576	10
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$513,296	\$293,451	\$19,074	\$0	\$19,074	б
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$250,270	\$107,276	\$6,975	\$0	\$6,975	б
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$614,376	\$191,351	\$15,941	\$0	\$15,941	4
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$19,240,721	\$3,460,083	\$224,909	\$326,673	\$551,582	37
CITY TOTAL	\$48,660,218	\$15,133,326	\$1,017,963	\$339,850	\$1,357,813	158